Социологический паспорт класса

	№ п\п
	ФИО  учащихся
	Дата рождения
	Имя, отчество родителей
	Образо

вание
	Место работы
	Кол-во детей
	Неблагопо-лучн семьи
	Малообеспеч. сем

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	23
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	№
	Ф.И.О. учащегося
	Дата рождения
	Имя, отчество родителей
	Образо

вание
	Место работы
	Кол-во детей
	Неблагопо-лучн семьи
	Малообеспеч. сем
	

	1. 
	Ильин Егор  Николаевич
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2. 
	Гордова Алина Дмитриевна
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3. 
	Глухова  Екатерина Дмитриевна
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4. 
	Глухова  Инна Андреевна
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5. 
	Калашников Максим Алексеевич
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6. 
	Красноперова АнастасияПавловна
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7. 
	Киров Владислав Игоревич
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8. 
	Коробейникова Марина Андреевна
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9. 
	Мущинкин Данил  Алексеевич
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10. 
	Мыльников Егор Александрович
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11. 
	Петрик Никооай Андреевич
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12. 
	Рылов Владислав Сергеевич
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13. 
	Сажина Дарья Васильевна
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14. 
	Смолина Анастасия Викторовна
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15. 
	Селезнева  Мария Константиновна
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16. 
	Силина Анастасия Петровна
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17. 
	Ситдиков Дмитрий Александрович
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18. 
	Ситтдикова Лилия Фирдависовна
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19. 
	Стариков Кирилл Игоревич
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20. 
	Сундуков Всеволод Витальевич
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21. 
	Тимерьянова Юлия  Алмазовна
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22. 
	Третьякова Яна Игоревна
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	23. 
	Тычинина Ксения Николаевна
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	24. 
	Фахрисламова  Эльза  Рашитовна
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25. 
	Хамидуллина  Алина Венеровна
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


